Precision
5
Produktgruppe
5.15
 Dimensions Kv- Flow Connection Pressure Order Preis
 A B C value rate thread range number
 mm mm mm (m³/h) m³/h*1 l/min*1 G mbar  €
Gauges: see chapter for measuring devices

R110
cross-section
Order example:
R110-020
G¼   up to G½  , 700 l/min
2 … 35 / 800 mbar
 Precision Pressure Regulator for Low Pressure R110
BW00-58
 Accessories
inlet
outlet
 67 180 25 0,4 42 700 G½   2 …    35 R110-040 565,00
        2 …  140 R110-04A 565,00
        2 …  280 R110-04B 565,00
        2 …  400 R110-04C 565,00
        2 …  800 R110-04D 565,00
with tamper-proof cap
B
A
C